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2022/8/20 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
FER1MEE 2022/08/20 20:00 .
L —X Bitaif 18:46:34
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
9 24.211 +0.682  18:51:26.550
(PR1-3) IT= 2 10 23.895 +0.366  18:51:50.445
1 26.322 12.698 18:48:11.282 11 23.712 +0.183  18:52:14.157
2 24.442 +0.818 18:48:35.724 12 24.144 +0.615 18:52:38.301
3 23.707 +0.083  18:48:59.431
4 24.317 +0.693  18:49:23.748 (FR1-4) (FoFE 3
5 23.978 +0.354  18:49:47.726 1 27.532 +3.888  18:48:11.387
6 23.934 +0.310  18:50:11.660 2 26.356 +2.712  18:48:37.743
7 23.627 +0.003  18:50:35.287 3 28.497 +4.853  18:49:06.240
8 23.701 +0.077  18:50:58.988 4 24.210 +0.566  18:49:30.450
9 23.721 +0.097 18:51:22.709 5 23.995 +0.351  18:49:54.445
10 23.624 18:51:46.333 6 23.929 +0.285 18:50:18.374
11 23.854 +0.230  18:52:10.187 7 24.605 +0.961  18:50:42.979
12 23.652 +0.028  18:52:33.839 8 23.644 18:51:06.623
9 24.130 +0.486  18:51:30.753
(FR110) BAED 2 10 24.184 +0.540  18:51:54.937
1 25.018 12311 18:48:11.071 11 24.120 +0.476  18:52:19.057
2 24.201 +0.594  18:48:35.272 12 23.926 +0.282  18:52:42.983
3 24.020 +0.413  18:48:59.292
4 24.946 +1.339  18:49:24.238 (PRI-7) ENE5 2
5 24.038 +0.431  18:49:48.276 1 26.309 +3.224  18:48:12.141
6 23.811 +0.204 18:50:12.087 2 25.910 +2.825 18:48:38.051
7 23.780 +0.173  18:50:35.867 3 29.180 +6.095  18:49:07.231
8 23.713 +0.106 18:50:59.580 4 23.748 +0.663  18:49:30.979
9 23.676 +0.069  18:51:23.256 5 23.718 +0.633  18:49:54.697
10 23.607 18:51:46.863 6 23.866 +0.781  18:50:18.563
11 23.806 +0.199 18:52:10.669 7 23.719 +0.634  18:50:42.282
12 24.119 +0.512  18:52:34.788 8 23.524 +0.439  18:51:05.806
9 23.432 +0.347  18:51:29.238
(FR1-8) =< 2 10 23.085 18:51:52.323
1 25.941 +2.575 18:48:11.635 1 23.596 +0.511  18:52:15.919
2 25.209 +1.843 18:48:36.844 12 23.613 +0.528 18:52:39.532
3 23.892 +0.526  18:49:00.736
4 23.860 +0.494  18:49:24.596
5 24.059 +0.693  18:49:48.655
6 23.999 +0.633  18:50:12.654
7 24.595 +1.229  18:50:37.249
8 23.737 +0.371  18:51:00.986
9 23.477 +0.111  18:51:24.463
10 23.425 +0.059  18:51:47.888
11 23.778 +0.412  18:52:11.666
12 23.366 18:52:35.032
(FR1-6) LHT 2
1 26.118 +2.558  18:48:12.389
2 24.791 +1.231  18:48:37.180
3 24.384 +0.824  18:49:01.564
4 23.806 +0.246  18:49:25.370
5 23.790 +0.230  18:49:49.160
6 23.845 +0.285  18:50:13.005
7 23.716 +0.156  18:50:36.721
8 23.663 +0.103  18:51:00.384
9 23.758 +0.198  18:51:24.142
10 23.560 18:51:47.702
1 24.618 +1.058  18:52:12.320
12 24.070 +0.510  18:52:36.390
(FR1-5) hhOE 2
1 26.254 +2.725 18:48:13.086
2 25.673 +2.144  18:48:38.759
3 24.167 +0.638  18:49:02.926
4 24.034 +0.505  18:49:26.960
5 24.127 +0.598  18:49:51.087
6 23.615 +0.086  18:50:14.702
7 23.529 18:50:38.231
8 24.108 +0.579  18:51:02.339
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